
1208 CLARA ST, APPLETON, WI, 54915-3949
https://www.adashunjones.com

1208 CLARA ST,
APPLETON, WI,
54915-3949

$139,900

Be the lucky buyer to benefit from the above avg care the current owner has lavished on
this inviting home-On a short 4 block long tree lined ST find this 3BR/2BA ranch-Enjoy KIT
w/appliances-DA w/patio DR-LR w/FP-Att Gar-fenced+treed YD w/14×12 deck+full
basement-Updates inc shingles-furnace-AC+concrete drive-Great loc near schools-parks-
pool-shops-etc Note pre-inspected w/warranty too-Call today

Kevin
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1360 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1360

Tax Amount: 3077

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X12 Main

Bedroom 2 11X10 Main

Bedroom 3 11X10 Main

Kitchen 11X11 Main

Living Room 20X16 Main

Dining Room 12X10 Main

Other Room 6X4 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Brick,Shake
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kevin Bedat-Fitzpatrick Agent Email: kbedat@coldwellhomes.com


